
 
 

    March 2024 Parent’s Day Out Toddler II Calendar 
Bible Verse: “God made the animals of the earth of every kind.” Genesis 1:25  
 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

2 

          

 

3 
 

 

4 

 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

          

 

10 

   

 

11 

 
 

12 

 

 

13 
 

 

 

14 
 

 

 

15 

 

Student 

Holiday 

CDC Closed 

 

16 

          

 

 

17 
 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 
 

21 

 
 
 

 

22 

 

 

 23     

 

24/31 

 

 

 

25 

 

Classes 

Resume 

 

26 27 28 29 

 

30 

 

Miss Victoria, Miss Sydney and Miss Riley 

Room 112 

 
        03/09   Jakob Strasser 
       03/15   Albert Rihani 
 
      

Scholastic Book Orders Due: 03/07 
& 03/08 
 

CDC Closed: 03/15 Student Holiday 
 

CDC will be closed for Spring 
Break: 03/15-03/22 
 

Classes resume on 03/25 
Have a relaxing Spring Break with 
your family. 
 

CDC Closed for Easter Monday: 
04/01 
 

Easter Eggs for Easter Parties: 

Please bring 12 filled eggs, taped 
closed, EACH day your child 
attends. Eggs should be filled with 
stickers, erasers, or wrapped 
candy (no loose candy, chocolate, 

or peanut products). NO BASKETS, 
please.  
 
Easter Parties and Egg Hunt:  
Please arrive on time. Our Egg 
Hunts will begin at 9:30 a.m. on:  

Tuesday, March 26 

Wednesday, March 27 
Thursday, March 28 

 
 
  

Tuition Due by the 7th of 

Happy Birthday to: 

Theme: Dinosaurs 
 

Spring Break: 03/18-
03/22/24 
CDC Closed 

 

Theme: 
Transportation 

Theme: Dinosaur Stomp 
 

Theme: Easter 
 

https://www.bing.com/images/search?view=detailV2&ccid=1nK4Wgte&id=06009892CF5311E3660754F3F42843B5F8342070&thid=OIP.1nK4WgtejlDOvdlnXYguLwHaE6&mediaurl=https%3a%2f%2fcmkt-image-prd.global.ssl.fastly.net%2f0.1.0%2fps%2f2268932%2f770%2f511%2fm1%2ffpnw%2fwm0%2f00368-.jpg%3f1486911635%26s%3ddd5f076490d47a3f5bc6efbed866ee8a&exph=511&expw=770&q=transportation+clip+art&simid=608006744792958817&selectedIndex=45
http://www.bing.com/images/search?q=dinosaursclip+art&view=detailv2&&id=0F821B8927AF099C871513C9285C052C62AA46DD&selectedIndex=2&ccid=Akjnu%2b5e&simid=608009216538905648&thid=OIP.M0248e7bbee5efe9fcbec43ae57222e90H0

