

## March 2024 Parent's Day Out Toddler II Calendar

Bible Verse: "God made the animals of the earth of every kind." Genesis 1:25

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
		Theme: Transportation		<b>on</b>	1	2	Happy Birthday to:  03/09 Jakob Strasser  03/15 Albert Rihani	
3	4	Theme: Dinosaurs			8	9	9 Scholastic Book Orders Due: 03/07 & 03/08 CDC Closed: 03/15 Student Holiday CDC will be closed for Spring	
10	11	Theme	13 e: Dinosaur	Stomp	Student Holiday CDC Closed	16	Break: 03/15-03/22  Classes resume on 03/25  Have a relaxing Spring Break with your family.  CDC Closed for Easter Monday: 04/01	
17	18	19 <b>Spri</b> i	20 ng Break: 0. 03/22/24	=	22	23	Easter Eggs for Easter Parties: Please bring 12 filled eggs, taped closed, EACH day your child attends. Eggs should be filled with stickers, erasers, or wrapped candy (no loose candy, chocolate, or peanut products). NO BASKETS, please.	
24/31	25 Classes Resume	26 <b>T</b> /	27 heme: Easte	28 e <b>r</b>	29	30	Easter Parties and Egg Hunt: Please arrive on time. Our Egg Hunts will begin at 9:30 a.m. on: Tuesday, March 26 Wednesday, March 27 Thursday, March 28	